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DOCKET NO. 961116-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4308

issued to Mark A. Jones for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2),

F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.
DOCKET NO. 961117-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4338

violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory

Assessment Fees.
KET NO. 961118-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public

Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4300

issued to Jean Trautwein for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2),

F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees,
DOCKET NO. 961119-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4286

issued to Mako Communications, Inc. for violation of Rule

25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Ass:ssment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961120-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4288
{ssued to World Payphone, Inc. for violation of Rule
25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961121-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4349
issued to W. P. Telcom, Inc. for violation of Rule
25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961122-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4335
issued to William E. Ciccosanti for violation of Rule
25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961123-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4332
issued to FAMCO of Tampa, Inc. for violation of Rule
25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees.

DOCKET NO. 961124-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public
Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4328

{ssued to Irene A. Poulos d/b/a Poulos Public Communications

for violation of Rule 25-4.0161(2), F.A.C., Regulatory
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issued to Douglas Hermesch d/b/a Budget Communications for
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